val
events
events
events
events
events
events
events
events
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)
size (TB)

type

mc

mc

mc

mc
detector
detector
detector
detector
mc

mc

mc

mc
detector
detector
detector
detector

expt
protodune-sp
fardet-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
iceberg
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
fardet-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
protodune-sp
iceberg

trigger
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

tier
full-reconstructed
full-reconstructed
pandora_info
detector-simulated
full-reconstructed
raw

pandora_info

raw

pandora_info
detector-simulated
full-reconstructed
full-reconstructed
raw

pandora_info
full-reconstructed
raw

10/1/20
0

0

0

0

670
16,787

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

11/1/20
2,138,490
0
1,865,690
2,220,190
2,370,277
0
1,478,898
0

14.6
529.5

444 .4

0.0

0.0

10.0

81.7

0.0

12/1/20
1,083,140
4,627,200
1,190,540
1,019,710
1,985,492

0
1,900,688
0

9.6
248.3
232.2
10.3
0.0
13.1
70.5
0.0

1/1/21
2,724,310
11,737,700
2,722,960
2,776,940
75,705
4,196
51,520

0

21.7
667.8
572.6
25.6

0.0

0.4

1.9

0.0

2/1/21 Total

513,980

6,459,920

864,600 17,229,500

514,010
475,800
1,289,310
0
1,331,064
49,308
4.1

115.0
109.4

2.2

0.0

8.9

44.0

0.1

6,492,640

20,983
4,762,170
49,308
50.0
1,560.6
1,358.6
38.1
0.4
32.4
198.1
0.1



